
 

 

DATE TEAM AGAINST   SPONSOR 

          

Sun 14th April 2nd X1 Crompton LEAGUE   

Sun 21st April  1st X1 Ramsbottom LEAGUE Mercedes Benz Whitefield 

Sun 27th April 3rd X1 Rishton LEAGUE   

Sun 28th April 1st X1 Rawtenstall LEAGUE   

Sat 4th May  2nd X1 Norden CUP   

Sun 5th May 2nd X1 Walsden LEAGUE   

Sat 11th May 3rd X1 Rawtenstall LEAGUE   

Sun 12th May 1st X1 Colne LEAGUE   

Sun 19th May 2nd X1 Nelson LEAGUE   

Sun 26th May 1st X1 Gt Harwood LEAGUE   

Friday 31st May 1st X1 Norden T20 Excel A Rate 

Sun 2nd June 2nd X1 Rishton LEAGUE   

Sun 9th June 1st X1 East Lancs LEAGUE   

Sat 15th June 3rd X1 Todmorden LEAGUE 
 

Sun 16th June 2nd X1 Accrington LEAGUE   

Friday 21st June 1st X1 Crompton T20 Greenside Landscaping 

Sun 23rd June 1st X1 Bacup LEAGUE   

Sun 30th June 1st X1 Crompton LEAGUE   

Sat 6th July 3rd X1 Middleton LEAGUE   

Sun 7th July 2nd X1 Rochdale LEAGUE   

Sun 14th July 2nd X1 Rawtenstall LEAGUE   

Sat 20th July 3rd X1 Church LEAGUE   

Sun 21st July 1st X1 Walsden LEAGUE   

Sun 28th July 2nd X1 Church LEAGUE   

Sat 3rd Aug 3rd X1 Littleborough LEAGUE 
 

Sun 4th Aug 1st X1 Nelson LEAGUE   

Sat 10th Aug 2nd X1 Middleton LEAGUE 
 

Sat 17th Aug 3rd X1 Nelson LEAGUE 
 

Sun 18th Aug 1st X1 Rishton LEAGUE   

Sat 24th Aug 3rd X1 Rishton LEAGUE   

Sun 25th Aug 2nd X1 East Lancs LEAGUE   

Sat 31st Aug 3rd X1 Norden LEAGUE   

Sun 1st Sept 1st X1 Accrington LEAGUE   

Sun 8th Sept 2nd X1 Bacup LEAGUE   

 


